
Student Usernames and Passwords

NAME USERNAME PASSWORD

1

Henry Britt henrybritt502 85arrive

Henry Brown henrybrown502 ssmprek

Kennedy Butler kennedybutler502 ssmpk

Nate Cook natecook502 ssmprek

Carter Crick cartercrick502 ssmprek

Brooks Crowdis brookscrowdis502 ssmprek

Kinzie Denton kinziedenton502 ssmprek

Easton Greenwell eastongreenwell502 ssmprek

Axl Gross axlgross502 ssmprek

Paxton Herberger herbergerpaxton502 egg50

Bryson Langridge brysonlangridge502 ssmprek

Makenzie Longshore makenzielongshore502 ssmpk

Eleanor Lynch lyncheleanor502 58safe

Stone Mattingly stonemattingly502 ssmprek

Griffin Ritchey griffinritchey502 ssmprek

Grace Schultz graceschultz502 ssmpk

Allie Smith alliesmith502 show58

Julian Talbott juliantalbott502 ssmpk


